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BRYAN LITZ
ANDREW WILDE
WAYNE FORSHEE
JIM OCONNELL
JON RHYNARD
RUSSEL THEURER
STEVEN MCGEE
TRUDIE FAY
MARK ANDREW
ALLEN ELLIOTT
SCOTT RILES
MARK TREW
STEVE CUNICO

SEAN MORRIS
RICKY L HUNT
RICK CURTIS
FELIX SOLIS
JOSHUA LEHN
BRIAN PRESCOTT
KELLY BACHAND
ROBERT MEAD
SHIRLEY MCGEE
ANDY SYKES
LIGE HARRIS
KYLE DONEY
NICK MOWRER

2011 SPIRIT of AMERICA - Bald Eagles Rifle Club
NATIONAL FULLBORE RIFLE PRONE CHAMPIONSHIP

NRA WHittington Center, Raton, NM
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MATCH WINNER
HIGH SENIOR
HIGH JUNIOR
HIGH WOMAN
HIGH GRAND SENIOR
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2Mw

2HM

3Mw

1HM

1MA

4MA

BRYAN LUTZ
JIM O'CONNELL
JOSHUA LEHN
TRUDIE FAY
SCOTT RILES

USArmed

450-31%*
446-24
449-23
450-22
448-21
448-30
448-25
449-31
448-22
435-10
441-18
443-19
DNF

448-26
449-27
448-29
449-19
447-28
447-20
449-31
442-21
443-19
440-25
442-18
446-23
441-21

Fc
MW

2HM
2Mw

1HM

4MA
1mMA
3MA
2MA

3Mw

1782-105x

1772-81x

1765-92x

1762-104x

1745-54x
Freedom EndofTrail Grand AGG.
446-21 439-25 2HM 1782-105*Mw*
446-28 1HM 440-22 1HM 1780-101 2Mw
446-23 2HM 435-14 1774-78 1HM
443-19 437-20 1772-81 HisSr
438-22 443-20*MW* 1769-81 2HM
445-24 431-17 1768-98
445-25 430-15 1765-80
448-27 2Mw  420-23 1762-104Hiwo
444-24 430-15 1762-77
438-10 433-15 1750-51
438-13 421-11 1745-54 HiGS
432-23 299-19 1600-77

DNF DNF 442-21

443-23 3MA 442-19 3Mw 1776-85 3Mw
444-19 2MA 442-21 2Mw 1776-81 1MA
442-22 435-21 3MA 1769-90 2MA
449-24*MW* 425-23 1768-89 3MmA
447-24 3mMmw  430-20 1765-92 HiJr
443-17 4MA 433-15 1764-62 4MA
440-16 430-20 1763-91
444-20 1IMA  434-14 1763-76
432-19 440-16 1MA 1753-68
439-17 427-19 1749-77
438-22 426-12 1747-62
442-19 428-10 1746-65
434-20 429-18 1743-76



RICHARD LEHN

EMILY WINDMASSINGER W
ABRAHAM KAMERMAN
R.M. (VIC) VICTORY G

ROY COLE

BRTANNA RACHINSKTIT *W

JERRY PULLENS
BENNETT FORD
LONNIE KUHNS
BARRY SMITH

ROBERT CHURCHILL

MICHAEL WALKER

noooooo

CHRISTOPHER STEPHENS

SUSAN BOWMAN
LEE BOWMAN

JAMES GAINES
RANDY PIKE
DENNIS VANLIER
CODY OWSLEY
TOM TITCOMB
BOB JONES
LORNE FISHER
FRANK EVICA
WILLTAM TABOR

DOAN TREVOR
BOB DE PASQUE
JOHN MILLER
STEVE ROSSI
RUSSELL WARD

nnunoom

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
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MA
MA
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
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EX
EX
EX
SS
SS
SS
SS
MK
SS

423-7 1SS
421-14
415-8
386-1
387-8

445-18
442-19
410-18
443-14
442-21
447-23
421-16
432-12
437-18
436-15
432-12
425-12
442-19
DNF
DNF

444-17
440-14
444-19
438-18
425-9

445-23
422-16
423-15
429-11

430-11 1ss
428-14
421-10
410-6
384-5

2EX

1EX

437-19
434-16
442-22
433-16
432-22
438-21
435-19
427-12
434-9
434-15
389-4
416-5
428-16
DNF
DNF

429-12
442-17
436-18
433-11
429-12
441-16
421-10
417-6

437-14

431-11
424-7
412-6
420-11
DNF

1EX

2EX

425-11
415-12
437-20
429-17
415-17
406-21
434-16
429-9
415-8
407-9
403-11
332-11
187-5
DNF
410-10

435-15
430-13
417-9
431-14
425-14
391-17
422-11
398-8
DNF

414-12
411-9
409-8
398-4
DNF

2MA

4MA

1EX

2EX

1742-65
1736-68
1734-80
1730-61
1725-81
1723-81
1723-61
1721-45
1716-46
1715-58
1651-37
1575-34
1491-55
426-12

410-10

1745-57
1744-57
1735-59
1735-50
1712-46
1707-69
1691-44
1653-40
1300-38

1698-41
1684-44
1657-32
1620-22
771-13

1EX
2EX

1ss



